



MT150 Parts list

NO.	Description	Q'ty	NO.	Description	Q'ty
1	Block up (optional parts)	1	31	Label	1
2	Screw M8*20(optional parts)	2	32	Body case	1
3	Grinding wheel pressing(2)	1	33	Washer 5	4
4	Rubber pad	2	34	Spring washer 5	4
5	Grinding whell	1	35	Check ring 8	2
6	Grinding wheel pressing(1)	1	36	Motor shaft space	1
7	Spring washer	1	37	Capstan	1
8	Screw M6*25	1	38	Belt	1
9	Protect Cover	1	39	Cover	1
10	Spindle	1	40	Screw M4*8	4
11	Locking bolt	1	41	Electric box	1
12	Bearing	2	42	Fuse	1
13	Check ring 28	2	43	Power switch	1
14	Screw M5*10	8	44	Screw M4*35	2
15	Screw M6*14	2	45	Switch label	1
16	Support	1	46	Lock nut M12	2
17	Screw M4*10	2	47	Power line	1
18	Washer 4	8			
19	Key 3*12	1			
20	Check ring 10	1			
21	Driven pulley	1			
22	Round nut M12*1.25	2			
23	Septa posterior	1			
24	Spacer	1			
25	Spring seat	2			
26	Compression spring	1			
27	Motor	1			
28	key 3*20	1			
29	Motor adjust plate	1			
30	Nut M4	2			